
 

x00242295   3br (32 USD)

Location Illinois
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-376366-z

  Contact info:
Jaclyn | Fair Green Real Estate | Stunning top floor 3b2ba w/ fire place, in-unit laundry&parking included
5/14051 N Kenmore Ave #3S, Chicago, IL 60613$2,450/mo KEY FEATURES
Year Built: 1901
Bedrooms: 3 Beds
Bathrooms: 2 Baths
Parking: 1 Off street
Lease Duration: 1 Year (See Details Below)
Pets Policy: Cats OK
Laundry: In Unit
Property Type: Apartment

DESCRIPTIONStunning top floor 3 bedroom 2 bathroom apartment. Large master suite. Walk-in closets.
Huge living area with wood burning fireplace. New kitchen with granite counter-tops, dishwasher,
microwave. Laundry is In-Unit. Short walk to the Red Line Train. One parking space Included in rent. No
Security Deposit. Non-refundable move-in fee $500. Available May 1st.

 Unit Features

 Granite Countertops, Dishwasher, High Ceilings, Top Floor, Walk-in Closet, New Construction, Updated
Bathroom, Updated Kitchen, Eat-in Kitchen, In-Unit Laundry, Deck or Patio, Central Heat and Air,
Hardwood Floors

 Building Features

 Close to Transportation, Close to CTA

 Deposits/Fees

 Three Bedroom Move-in Fee: 500
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RENTAL FEATURESLiving roomDining roomWalk-in closetRange /
OvenRefrigeratorDishwasherMicrowaveFreezerFenced yardCentral A/CCable-readyHigh-speed
internetIntercom systemHardwood floorTile floorFireplaceCOMMUNITY FEATURESNew
propertySecured entryGated entryNear transportationOn-street parkingLEASE TERMSOne parking
space Included in rent. No Security Deposit. Non-refundable move-in fee $500

Contact info:
Jaclyn
Fair Green Real Estate
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